DATE  08/15/2008 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

. This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000027264
APPLICANT SHARON SELDER PHONE 365-1203
ADDRESS 222 SW ALICE GLEN LAKE CITY FL_ 32025
OWNER LEONARDO MATIAS/FANNY GARCIA PHONE 305 905-6013
ADDRESS 8749 SW SR 47 LAKE CITY FL_ 32024
CONTRACTOR JUAN HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ PHONE 352 629-9992
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47S. JUST PAST CR 240, 3 BLOCKS ON LEFT
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH.UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE A DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 31-45-18-10519-034 SUBDIVISION
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES  3.30

1H0000522 G{/\W S I E ;i;

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor
FDOT 08-444 cs HD Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: 2.31 LEGAL NON-CONFORMING LOT, IMPACT FEE EXEMPTION. ONE FOOT
ABOVE THE PAVED ROAD

Check # or Cash 133
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY

(footer/Slab)

Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Pe bt (Linteh)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs. blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATIONFEE$ _ 0.00 ~ SURCHARGE FEE § 0.00
MISC. FEES § 250.00 ZONING CERT. FEE § 30 00 FIRE FEE § ]2 84 WASTE FEE § 33 50
FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE $ ,9" FLOOD ZO 2500  CULVERTFEES T ALFEE_ 37134
INSPECTORS OFFICE L /; CLERKS OFFICE

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THI'_' REQUIREMENTS OF TH]S PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN oua PAYING TWICE FOR
OVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN

180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A

PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION

EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED TO BE IN ACTIVE PROGESS WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN
APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.




? o “  PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

P ,O\;un.
| For Office Use Only (Revised 1-10-08) Zoning Offlcmle)u( b Building Official {0 é: ‘.40 02 1

I AP# 0%0 "5/ Date Received é»//}j’/ﬂ'? By (Jf’ Permit # 273& ‘/‘
Flood Zone A Development Permit ~— " Zoning PT SI:and Use Plan Map Category A é”

Comments__Z - 3 | _,ﬂ/(/)(l_p P QI?—;Z N~ i)v-{_)v:-o‘— Fee Eﬂ_m

o be [’ cz,@wcﬁ) el AL, o |
?A Map#__ Elevatlo Finished Floor____ Rwé/ In Floodway, |
ttyéxisting well

te Plan with Setbacks Shown C EH Release = Well letter

|
| n/:;ecorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner ter of Auth. from installer tate Road Access

[ C Parent Parcel # o STUP-MH C F W Comp. letter *
i IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr Road/Code |
School = TOTAL '

. ?_;-3‘3/01?(7"//-_'“(’ /‘?-‘-/"/"(.-“=’!2‘?’ vrL
Property D# |O- 5 S -|(p -03559-002 subdivision VG
* New Mobile Home Used Mobile H_omeéeﬂﬁ’z’\,l MH Size ] (“(56 Year OO0

. Applicant\ SA/‘ngﬁ jé’/(/fz . ! rLPhone# 3(95 (203
« Address D 222 Sw Hluce Glen, (€. 52425 =L 33034

0%-905-bo1>
Qb gH,f FL 32024

= Name of Property Owner
« 911 Address g

= Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light Clay Electric
(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy

= Name of Owner of Mobile HomeLeDﬂaer ”hfm& +‘£:1m1 éﬂkﬁnﬂo‘.ne # 305,*’6?05’ 013
Address 327750 SlU o?)-;‘ﬂ-/} VEAL. 'ﬁorz‘tja_ CH‘»’:’ o 33034

* Relationship to Property Owner Samne_

= Current Number of Dwellings on Property ﬁ

« LotSize 3. 320 acreS Total Acreage__ 3. 230 acreS
o7
* Do you : Havé Existing Drive‘or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
urrently using) {Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) (Not existin but do not need a Culvert)
* |s this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home %Ll} Yf,S owes \

=  Driving Directions to the Property 47 S - H/H' lﬁﬂQ—ﬁ CKI40 - Dlloﬂér )l'-_t Or\
lef+ 2 blocks (e LL”

5  Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer L Uan & ﬂdﬁ Zig laitire 2Phone #52- (029-197 >—
= Installers Address 4235 N US Hoy Y/ Y/ 0(4,(4 L— SYy)s~
= License Number_L /4- 000 532 f Installat!on Decal_# 2 J4 39
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@0:ZT L88zZ/1Z/28-

' ) : . . , o @
LONGITUDINAL BRACING SYSTEMS FLORIDA ZONE 1l AND 1| LONGITUDINAL AND F 3
PLACEMENT FOR FLORIDA LATERAL BRACING SYSTEMS PLACEMENT 3
For Roof slopes up o 4/12 pitch ]
Use 850 anchors and 180 aquare inch stabilizars with frame ties and vertical EL Each syslem ls required to have a frame e and stablfizer atiached at each Jat I Each: 35
sys &q B era| 3
at maximum 5’ 4" centara. Vertical ties must be used at all connection paints : arm stabillzing location, a
furnished by hﬁ Fashga“:nmnwan r_nﬁr%m wall anchors must be used in Ravissd 6/17/2002
accordance ) manufachurers instructions,
. Wo..hnoﬁm&hounﬁ_ogu% , _ xﬁkm E___mm.ﬁmozmmmﬁmmmmg.m.gxmﬁm =
+ Systems must be Placed nio more than 16’ fram and of home ’ T . i et
H“_ .+ m? - LEGEND. ﬁ—_ uwnwau muu_wa only l E.Mﬁq%axwmﬁg\lfgg tem only ¢ o
i f %m -- )
g =
th h w 1
UPTO 16 UPTO 37 o,
SINGLE WIDE DOUBLE WIDE T LN g e TELHG- W
% _ _ 82 INCLUDING HiTCH . .
Hﬂ_ m | F e _ ‘
1 1 T , _ ¥
t I | | | )
| & _‘v ; ,__. . _-, . _, _ . M
% i1 i1 L] A A N _ -
I :
_UPTO 48' TRIPLE WIDE 2 BOUSTNCLUOING HiTc porers’ S
OR DOUBLE WIDE WITH TAG { 1 &
4- Seas ha:%nﬁ& and Lateral Bracing System dolaj} assembly drawing. _ i
M 1
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@ CAM112MO01 S CamaUSA Appraisal System Columbia County

''6/18/2008 10:29 Legal Description Maintenance 46156 Land 002 *
Year T Property Sel AG 000
2008 R 10-58-16-03529-002 sos Bldg 000 *
"""""""""""""""""" o 600 Xfea 001
MATIAS LEONARDO & 46756 TOTAL B*
1 BEG SE COR OF SWl1/4 OF SEl/4, RUN W 460.18 FT, NE 210 FT, W 2
3 210 FT TO E R/W SR-47, NE 100 FT, E 585.05 FT"S'ZQS'zS’TT 4
5 'TO POB. ORB 624-002, 676-161 TﬁRU 676-163, 850-2195, o 6
7 '850-2197, WD 1075-1617-NO LEGL Wb 1080 2479(60HR) """"""" 8
9 WD 1082'2151"WD 1112 2517 R 10
I Lot 12
p Fc S ertrrrrmnnn e 14
8 P 16
p 5 SO et rrr e 18
1 e 20
b2 et mnmn e 22
QF - CAITRPELRETSSAGYALRSSRRLE AR . 24
25 e irnEEEE AR A RE LR PRERLETO ARERECS A AR FERA S YL LR AT 26
27 et o rrrrrnnrnnn e 28
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T4# 535923502

Yo v B# 1155607
Identification Number Year Make————— Model —— Body ——— WT-L-BHP — Vessel Regls. No. Title Number 1
| GMHGA23009924401 2000 GENE [ HS 60" 79747642 i
Registered Owner Date of Issue

GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC 04/10/2008

9119 CORPORATE LAKE DR STE 175 Lien Release horeby releasas

TAMPA, FL 33634 Interest in the above described vehicle is hereby release

- By
Title Date

Mail To: k | II' "
GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC | I l
9119 CORPORATE LAKE DR STE 175
TAMPA, FL 33634 " | rI
0l i
|

1 < o mykmwle:igr_ T ant 5 =
thﬂnlmmm&mﬁﬁoﬁmuhck escribédherein, . DONOTCHECK: —— '.EX‘-'ES“’F"SMECH*"‘C“L‘—W

hmby c!élfy that the odometer reading IS NUTT{'[E ﬁCTUN.-
[INC f g

.pqe Numbqr :
f?}( j‘s‘ T




ssoge S:xn.i WS I AN G H ¥ ntﬁguuu&mmwnﬂwu:k.m..hikuhi &.&yaur ?%?m&#ww Rl I
._.wum;.. WANT 1S3M. oce _ - % A _

&U&&c._)_ QZQ .w....._n_»w.}w_ﬂm nZdj

AS¥3 b1
. R FUl v 40 e u.&:
WI30 Brosr ‘JISELETN *

(it} 3wty 3o asvn / i AUVO0T Tezn hb..»!.
B

6401 3 VS
14138 1)

§
uy
L3R

xEU PIZHTI02 g‘
271 Lu.h_) !.—. rlq IS __Muﬂt

g ;
\M.\ Ed ..93
. '} !
) /..4- anoz » 3 . o %a% ¥- ‘\qm&.ﬁ
¢

Y ’ .

‘\
P

-

MY, 3
ANid? /

h.w. n..n $
oLV G103 B
DO TEMTD - ’
T
be0! 3%
FLlem T3
\.\ 1— —— —— —f— —e— —ja—y
’ - o . (OI84) IEVES  Hr.0rER'S ' ISVT chp ¥

- . mnu.uu__ h h..hm_n.c..... HIKON SO §7

= ENHTY NI



PAGE @1/86
B6/18/2888 11:83 3869617183 LAKE CITY MAINT.

OF6L~2 |

FAX |
MEMORANDUM MEMORANDUM

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

To: Mr. John Kerce, Dept. Director From: Dale L. Cray, FDOT Permits Insp.
Columbia Co. Building & Zoning Dept, Date: 6-18-2008 Fax No, 386-961-7183
Fax No: 386-758-2160 Attention: Col Co. Building Zoning Dept.

() Sign and return. () For your files. ( ) Please call me., (XX ) FYI () For Review

REF: Existing Res. D/W / Inspected On;6-18-2008

PROJECT: Mr. Leonardo Matias & Ms Fanny Garcia

PARCEL ID No: 10-55-1 6-03529-002 Permit No tN/A Sec No : 29020
MILE POST: N/A

Mr. Kerca:

Please accept this as our legal notice of final passing Inspection for (Mr. Matias & Ms'Garcia) fora
Existing Res, Driveway, The project is located, SR 47 (S) Lake City, Fl.

The existing Access has been inspected and (Approved) and, meets FDOT Standard Requirements.

If further information is required on this project please do not hesitate to contact this office for
additional access permitting information details. My office number is 961-7193 or 961-7146.

Sincerely,

D
Dale L, Crayzr%’-

Access Permits Inspector
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Columbia County Pro 3
Appraiser o IRy 2008 Proposed Values .

DB Last Updated: 4/15/2008
Tax Record Property Card . Interactive GIS Map

Parcel: 10-55-16-03529-002 Print
Owner & Property Info ) Search Result: 1 of 1
Owner's Name [MATIAS LEONARDO & GIS Aerial
Site Address E I ey i I K e
FANNY GARCIA
{Mailing 35780 SW 213TH AVE
Address FLORIDA CITY, FL, 33034
Use Desc. (code) |NO AG ACRE (0099500)
Neighborhood |10516.00 Tax District 3
UD Codes SD MKTAO1 Market Area o1
Total Land 3.320 ACRES
Area
BEG SE COR OF $W1/4 OF SE1/4, RUN W 460.18
FT, NE 210 FT, W 210 FT TO E R/W SR-47, NE 100
FT, E 585.05 FT, 5 298.25 FT TO POB. ORB 624~
Pescription  150% "676 161 THRU 676-163, 850-2195, 850-
2197, WD 1075-1617-NO LEGL WD 1080-2479
(CORR) WD 1082-2151, WD 1112-2517
Property & Assessment Values
Mikt Land Value {cnt: (2) $48,480.00 [Just Value $49,080.00
_@_9 Land Value {cnt: (0) $0.00] |Class Valus $0.00
Buliding Value |[ont: (0) $0.00} |Assessed $45,080.00
XFOB Value  |ont: (1) se00.00| [Value —
Total Exempt Value $0.00
Appralged _ $49,080.00] (Total Taxable
Value Value $49,080.00
Sales History
Sale Date BooldlEge Inst. Type | Sale Vimp | Sale Qual | Sale RCode | Sale Price
3/2/2007 1112/2517 WD v Q $59,000.00
2/16/2006 1075/1617 wD v Q $40,000.00
12/23/1997 850/2197 wD - v Q $14,500.00
Building Characteristics
Bldg Item | Bidg Desc | YearBit | Ext. Walls | Heated S.F. | Actual S.F, | Bidg Value
NONE o
Extra Features & Out Buildings
Code Desc Year Bit Value Units Dims Condition (% Good)
0294 SHED WOOD/ 2006 $600.00 1.000 0x0x0 (.00)
Land Breakdown
Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate | Lnd Value
009900 AC NON-AG (MKT) . 3.320 AC 1.00/1.60/1.00/1.00 $14,000.00 | $46,480.00
009945 WELL/SEPT (MKT) 1.000 UT - (,000AC) 1.00/1.00/1,00/1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

http:f/www.appraiser.colmnbiacountyﬂa.comfGIS!D_SeamhRestﬂ'ts.asp 6/17/2008
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PELONI'S PUMPING & PORTABLE TOILETS, INC.
“A ROYAL FLUSH BEATS A FULL HOUSE”
: 330 N.W, RAILROAD ST.
LAKE CITY, FL. 32055
PHONE: {386} 7551616 FAX: 752.5507
{386} 752-2835

SEPTIC TANK PUMP OUT CERTIFICATION

COUNTY: { o L
REAL ESTATE CO: CONTACT PERSON:
CONTRUCTION CO: CONTACT PERSON;
TANK APPROVED: (TANK MUST BE PUMPED PRIOR TO AFPROVAL '
—-— GALLON CAPACITY: R Es Tinw i
—— INSIDE TANK DIMENSIONS: {AS PER 64E-6001[4])
e LENGTH: WIDTH: DEPTH: {OUTLET TOROTTOM) o
MPED FREE OF SEPTAGE.
L=~ APPROVED OUTLET TEE IN PLACE.
— £~TANK STRUCTUALLY SOUND.

xS OUTLET FILTER (IF REQUIRED), _
(IF FILTER REQUIRED, MUST BE INSTALLED PRIOR TO INSPECTION BY HEALTH

DEPARTMENT),

TANE DISAPPOVED: (F VISUAL INSPECTION (AS PER CTHAPTER 64E-6F.A.C.) INDICATES
UNAPPRQYED TANK, OLD TANK MUST BE PUMPED ANDFRGWDATM
OF NEW INSTAT:ATION. ;

COMMENTS:

| CERTIFY THAT THE NOTED TANK WAS PUMPED W_Sﬁ?{—__.
HAS THE VOLUME SPECIFIED, 18 STRUCTUALLY SOUND AND A 8D

LIDS
" DEFLECTION DEVICEAOUTLET FILTER DEYVICE INSTALLED OR DEFICIENCIES ARE
NOTED ABOVE UNDER DISAPPROVAL.
= [ ~

LICENSED CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE: . b
REGISTRATION NO: SA0970567
DATE PUMPLD;

NOTE: THIS INSPECTION IS VALID FOR THREE {3] YEARS AND WILL BE REQUIRED FOR
FUTURE REMAIRS/EXISTING PERMITS. PLEASE RETAIN.

T Ry TN S A s R v — A m A A - e s
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STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH _
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUGCTION PERMIT
Permit Application Number
——— e PART Il - SITE PLAN- — — e e e e e e — T
- Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet.
S S P . o heer
j H-
: b e
14 § e EE
e = T
; - : E-_
: H -+
=T ‘ £
q\ 3 . .—-_-
- - a l L
n h "_".I':
| s e
| LLL] 1 | |
%--- = ! = H h -
|
: ;
_L L]
Notes:
Site Plan submitted by:
Signature ~Tiie —
Plan Approved _ Not Approved Date
By County Health Departrnen

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4018, 10108 (Replacos HAS-H Form 4015 which
(Btock Rumber: G744-000-4015.8) Y b ima) ; Page 2 of
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-

|. A PLAT, PLAN, OR DRAWING SHOWING THE PROPERTY LIN ES OF THE PARCEL.

2. LOCATION OF PLANNED RESIDENT OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE ON THE PROPERTY WITH
DISTANCES FROM AT LEAST TWO OF THE PROPERTY LINES TO THE STRUCTURE (SEE
SAMPLE BELOW).

3. LOCATION OF THE ACCESS POINT (DRIVEWAY. ETC.) ON THE ROADWAY FROM WHICH
LOCATION IS TO BE ADDRESSED WITH A DISTANCE FROM A PARALLEL PROFPERTY LINE
AND OR PROPERTY CORNER (SEE SAMPLE BELOW).

4. TRAVEL OF THE DRIVEWAY FROM THE ACCESS POINT TO THE STRUCTURE (SEE
SAMPLE BELOW),

SAMPLE:
Property Lines ~—n
HOUSE
— 200'"—H OrRMH T
DRIVE Narth
WAY / T
+— 50" _
FROM SW | 135
CORNER f l
'SW BEEN THERE LN

SITE PLAN BOX:

——
e 1

Page 2 of 2



STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT P
Permit Application Number _O8-04Yy—C

s ems Emen S S COED S S GRS e e e fom e m o

le: Eag:h blo

|5

MNotes:

.
Site Plan submitted w:;w% ABWW
Plan Ap APPR@Ugﬁt Approved Date ggfﬁf%'

By . - i

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE C

County Health Departme

et
"

]
HEALTH DEPARTMENT

OUN

DH 4015, 10/28 (Replzces HRS-H Form 4016 which may o ueed)
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OWNER IMPACT FEE OCCUPANCY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

BEFORE ME. the undersigned authority. personally appeared G{(\ (PON p;' ”a V'S
("Owner™). who. after being duly sworn, deposes and says: Jd

1. Except as otherwise stated herein, Affiant has personal know ledge of the facts and
matters set forth in this affidavit.

2 Affiant is the owner of the following described real property located in Columbia County,

Florida. (herein “the property ™):

(a) Parcel No.: LO"SS"\b -D\BSQC{-' 002

(b) Legal description (may be attached):

3. Affiant has or will apply to the Columbia County Building Department for a building
permit for the replacement of a building or dwelling unit on the property where no additional square
footage or dwelling units will be created and will be located on the same property.

4. Either based upon Affiant’s personal knowledge or the attached signed written statement
of another person, a certificate of occupancy has been issued for the replacement building or dwelling on
the property within seven (7) years of the date the previous building or dwelling unit was previously
occupied. The building or dwelling unit was last occupied on 00

5. This affidavit is given for the purpose of obtaining an exemption pursuant to Article VIII.
Section 8.01. Columbia County Comprehensive Impact Fee Ordinance No. 2007-40, adopted October |8,
2007, as may be amended.

Further Affiant sayeth naught. MMM F/(um
l:’rint: ! Pﬂﬂﬁff Pi \' a’(\%

Address: 7,‘15 \sz madﬂiDIJA/r
Lale c'Prﬂ L 3204

)

SWOBN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this | S day of ‘h-\mu «F 2008, by
_Uinin ey S who is personally known to me or who has produced

QL, as identification. @/“-@

Notary Public. State of Florida

(NOTARIES SEAL)
My Commission Expires: ~|l 1l -0
SR H, PAMELA M. DENNIS L{ L l C7

g . MY COMMISSION # DD 417541
Lo S EXPIRES: April 11,2009
%%ﬁ}‘{g mwmnmgwlcumm«s



Columbia County Property Appraiser - Map Printed on 8/15/2008 12:04:25 PM Page 1 of 1

, 2.004 Aerial

Columbia County Property Appraiser ¢ @ s usa

J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Lake City, Florida - 386-758-1083

PARCEL: 10-5S5-16-03529-002 - NO AG ACRE (009900 S “'* b
Name:MATIAS LEONARDO & LandVal $46,156.00 = s
Site: BldgVal $0.00

FANNY GARCIA ApprVval $46,756.00
Mail: 35780 SW213TH AVE JustVal $46,756.00

FLORIDA CITY, FL 33034 Assd $46,756.00
Sales 3/2/2007 $59,000.00V/Q Exmpt $0.00
info  2/16/2006 $40,000.00V/Q Taxable $46,756.00

12/23/1997 $14,500.00V/Q

This information, GIS Map Updated: 8/5/2008, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a
determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the
Property Appraiser’s office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad
valorem assessment purposes.

http://columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/Print_Map.asp?pjboiibchhjbnligcafceelbjemnolkjkmga... 8/15/2008



Prepared by:

Robert Cabral Jr
Provident Title & Mortgage, Inc.
444 SW Alachua Avenue
. Lake City, Florida 32025
' Rilo Nhaaher: 07-0c8 Inst:2007005426 Date:03/07/2007 Time:11:00
Doc stTnpmeed : 413.00
»J-“7 _pc,P.Dewitt Cason,Columbia County B:1112 P:2517

General Warranty Deed

Made this March 2, 2007 A.D. By Randy H. Lorgea and Lyrvoll D. Lorgea, husband and wife, 5495 NW Evanstron Ave., Port St
Lucie, FL 34983, hereinafter called the grantor, to Leonardo Matias and Fanny Garcla, husband and wife, whose post office address
is: 35780 SW 213th Ave, Florida City, FL 33034, hereinafter called the grantee:

(Whenever used herein the term "grantor” and "gr * include all the parties to this i and the heirs, legal representatives and assigns of
individuals, and the and assigns of corporations)

Witnesseth, that the grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars, ($10.00) and other valuable
! considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, hereby grants, bargains, sells, aliens, remises, releases, conveys and confirms
unto the grantee, all that certain land situate in Columbia County, Florida, viz:

Begin at the SE corner of the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 10, Township 5 South, Range 16 East, and run S89° 39'54"W, along
the South line of said SE 1/4, a distance of 460.18 feet, thence N 15 deg 29'30"E, 210.00 feet; thence S 89° 39'54"W, 210,00 feet
to the Easterly Right-of-Way line of State Road No.47; thence N 15° 29'30"E., along said Easterly Right-of-Way, 100.00 feet;
thence N 89° 39'54"E., 585.05 feet, to the East line of the West 1/2 of the SE 1/4; thende S 0° 26'48"E., along said East Line of the
West 1/2 of the SE 1/4, a distance of 298.25 feet to the Point of Beginning, Columbia County, Florida.

Said property is not the homestead of the Grantor(s) under the laws and constitution of the State of Florida in that neither Grantor(s) or any
members of the household of Grantor(s) reside thercon.

Parcel ID Number: 10-55-16-03529-002

Together with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise appertaining,
To Have and to Hold, the same in fee simple forever.

And the grantor hereby covenants with said grantee that the grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple; that the

grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land; that the grantor hereby fully warrants the title to said land and will

i defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances except taxes accruing
subsequent to December 31, 2006.

In Witness Whereof, the said grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above written.
Signed, sealed and delivered in our presence:

L

(Scal)

H. Lorgea
Address: 5495 NW Evanstron Ave., Port St Lucie, FL 34983

Si!!g%ﬂﬂ! ; c@!-hﬁﬂ \ﬂ.gruoﬂo ') J;,nﬂvnu (Seal)
= Lyrvoll D. Lorgea
Witness Printed Namo g i lﬂZﬂ nh ( KlszQS Address: 5495 NW Evanstron Ave., Port St Lucie, FL 34983

State of Florida
County of Columbia
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 2nd day of h, 2007, by Randy H. Lorgea and Lyrvoll D. Lorgea, husband
and wife, who is/are personally known to me or who has produced J as identification.
i
: Notary Public State of Florida Notary Public
I ff!‘- Judh M - aray - Print Name:
i # My L1 vt en 17506
S v My e S 20/CT

DEED Individual Warranty Deed With Non-Homestead-Legal on Face
Closers' Choice
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ATTRCHITENT A

N.D.: Some portions of this paxcel is subject to flooding
as per flood bazard boundary sap, dxted 1/20/78, Cosmunity
Fanel NO. 120070 COO? A.
The £lood slevation of 55.9 has baen estahbl iched
in the rield indicaring chis p to be subject to flooding
an] msy oFf “my ot agree with the rooe A -3 shows hereon as
transfecrad from the flood harard bommdery sep listed above.
Plooding ing ioa et Survey of 25
Seypesber, 1967, Britc Surveying, lake clty. Plocida.
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B6/28/2888 14:32 3867581328 WINFIELD SOLID WASTE PAGE 81

('al] Shwtors - 2451203

GODE ENFORCEMIINT she /s /SL,

oatenecaven //8/o8  w (T 18 THE W ON TE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED? .“_CA’:S .
OWNERS NAME _Zﬂm_ﬁﬁ.tdo.. /atins PHONE S5 ~F06 -Gk, —
aoness T749 Sw SEY) (L. 3202 -

MOBILE HOME PARK _ L A WBOVISION_ /77 — .
ORVING DIRECTION8 T MoBKG Howe /7S, 7o pasd R 240, § Glocls
_0n. ./e:;!z.r-. : I S o

MOBILE HONE NSTALLER 1.2 s nandh, /IBbrazonone 32 6219992 con

MOBILE HOME INFORMATION

MAE __(xene . vem Cwos__ /Y x St . coom ‘?Mfmfsaﬁé&c&
SERALNo._(rinilé # 2300992 Yo [

WINDZONE __ . ZZ- . . Nustbe wind zone I o higher NO WIND 20NE | ALLOWED

INSPECTION STANDARDS

INTERIOR:

(PorF) . P=PASE Fe FALED
" SMOKEDETEGTOR ( j OPERATIONAL { ) MISSING

FLOORS ( )8OLID ( )WEAK ( )HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION . .. . . . _ . .
DOORS ( ) OPERABLE { ) DAMAGED

WALLS ( )80LID { ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND

WINDOWS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) NOPERABLE

PLUMBING FIXTURES ( ) OPERABLE | ) INOPERABLE ( ) MISBING

CEILING ( ) BOLID ( ) HOLES [ ) LEAKS APPARENT

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURESIOUTLETS) ( ) OPERABLE ( ) EXPOSED WIRING ( ) OUTLET COVERS MIBBING ( ) LIGHT
FIXTLURES MIBSING

EXTERIOR:

_,_[P" WALLS / SIDDING ( ) LOOSE SIDING | ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND ( | NOT WEATHERTIGHT ( ) NEEDS CLEANING
) / WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED! BROKEN GLASS {l”u!ﬂlmn{ | WEATHERTIGHT

| / ROOF { ) APPEARS SOLID { ) DAMAGED

NN

STATLS .
APPROVED _(_{_ WITH CONDITIONS: e e et et S
NOT APPROVED _ _ _ NEED RE/NSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS, . .. . S —

B LI T —

SIGNATURE MM _ Dnumeer_Yoz oate 6°20-9%
=\p1 ozee et 'ON ¥HZ  BNINGZ + OWICTING G0 HIEWTI00: wiyd

Zd  WT:0T unp 09TZ-BaL-988
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CODE ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT
COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
OUT OF COUNTY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME |§ BEING MOVED FROM Al ﬂﬂ.lan C,u w njrq e —
g &

OWNERS NAME - €ona edo, A tia S __ pHoNe 352629 Cﬂq?CELrLésg WIACYY,

PHONE 3 52 e 29-3G4 gL 3997 Y 72§55
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June 19, 2008

Columbia County Building Department
135 NE Hernando Avenue
Lake City, FL 32055

Attention: Gale

Re: Fanny Garcia / Leo Matias
8749 SW SR 47
Lake City, FL 32024

I, Juan Hernandez Martinez, give my permission for Fanny Garcia and Leo Matias to pull
a building permit under my license # IH-0000522 for the above listed site.

I also give permission to Sharon Selder, Fanny Garcia, or Leo Matias to pick up permits
or to sign papers necessary in order to pick up permits for the above listed address.

If you have any questions, or need anything else, please call me at 352-629-9992 Angela
or Rosa can help you if I am out of the office. My cell numbet is 352-427-6255.

Juan H. Martinez
IH-0000522

4235 N US Hwy 441
Ocala, FL 34475

Signed this 19th day of June, 2008 by Juan Hernandez Martinez who is personally known
to me.

Gl il

Rosa LaPointe
Notary
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building

and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 31-4S-18-10519-034 Building permit No. 000027264

v

Permit Holder JUAN HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

Owner of Building LEONARDO MATIAS/FANNY GARCIA

Location: 8749 SW SR 47, LAKE CITY, FL

Date: 04/16/2009 %& ?

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




